
 
 

    
 

 

              
              
            

 
 

  
  

  
  

 

    

 

 

     

     

     

  

 

    

     

     

 

  

 

    

       

      

       

    

      

     

        

 

 

 

 

District Collaboration Grants 2017-18 

For the 2017-18 school year, the following school districts were selected to participate based on 
their readiness to implement or design the four required elements listed above. District applications 
had to include approval of local administrators, bargaining representative, and school board chair. 

School District 
Student Enrollment 

Fall 2016-17 
Contact Information 

Year of 
Implementation 

Colton 607 Matt Jumago 

Lauren Holst 

2 

Dayton 974 Sherri Sinicki 3 

Eagle Point 4,099 Allen Barber 3 

Gresham Barlow 10853 Mark Kim 

Regina Norris 

2 

Jewell 178 Alice Hunsaker 2 

Mt. Angel 742 Jasmine Winslow 3 

N. Clackamas 16,297 Jenna Schadler 

Jocelyn McIntire 

Jodi Lee 

2 

Newberg 5,123 Stafford Boyd 2 

Prospect 245 Doug Jantzi 1 – Design 

Rogue River 968 April Harrison 3 

Roseburg 5,679 Robert Emerson 1 – Design 

Sheridan 698 Robin VanBuren 3 

St. Paul 240 Tiffany Fotre 3 

Three Rivers 3,715 Debbie Simons 2 

Jefferson County 3,030 Randy Bryant 1 – Design 

mailto:jumagom@colton.k12.or.us
mailto:holstl@colton.k12.or.us
mailto:sherri.sinicki@dayton.k12.or.us
mailto:barbera@eaglepnt.k12.or.us
mailto:kim@gresham.k12.or.us
mailto:kim@gresham.k12.or.us
mailto:norris2@gresham.k12.or.us
mailto:aliceh@jewell.k12.or.us
mailto:winslow_jasmine@mtangel.k12.or.us
mailto:schadlerj@nclack.k12.or.us
mailto:schadlerj@nclack.k12.or.us
mailto:mcintirej@nclack.k12.or.us
mailto:leejo@nclack.k12.or.us
mailto:boyds@newberg.k12.or.us
mailto:dougj@prospect.k12.or.us
mailto:April.harrison@rogueriver.k12.or.us
mailto:remerson@roseburg.k12.or.us
mailto:robin.vanburen@sheridan.k12.or.us
mailto:tfortre@stpaul.k12.or.us
mailto:deborah.simons@threerivers.k12.or.us
mailto:rbryant@509j.net

